
4. Spieltag

2. Bundesliga Ost Frauen
04 HKSV Lauterbach - VfB 1906 Sangerhausen :
04 Dresdner SV 1910 - SKC Kleeblatt Berlin :
04 SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf - KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl :
04 KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt - KSV Borussia 55 Welzow :
04 MSV Bautzen 04 - SV Motor Mickten Dresden :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 4 10354 6 : 2 2588,50 2676,50 4 : 0 2500,50 2 : 2 SN
2 SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 4 10290 6 : 2 2572,50 2563,00 4 : 0 2582,00 2 : 2 BE
3 KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 4 10549 4 : 4 2637,25 2746,50 4 : 0 2528,00 0 : 4 SN
4 KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 4 10469 4 : 4 2617,25 2684,50 4 : 0 2550,00 0 : 4 TH
5 HKSV Lauterbach 4 10332 4 : 4 2583,00 2631,00 4 : 0 2535,00 0 : 4 TH
6 MSV Bautzen 04 4 10243 4 : 4 2560,75 2626,00 4 : 0 2495,50 0 : 4 SN
7 SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4 10211 4 : 4 2552,75 2562,00 4 : 0 2543,50 0 : 4 SN
8 VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 7839 2 : 4 2613,00 2668,00 2 : 0 2585,50 0 : 4 ST
9 Dresdner SV 1910 3 7453 2 : 4 2484,33 2492,00 2 : 2 2469,00 0 : 2 SN

10 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 4 10043 2 : 6 2510,75 2454,00 2 : 2 2567,50 0 : 4 BR

Heim Auswärts

Ines Schuster 472 SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf Mandy Bley 485 KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl

Katrin Heutehaus 471 SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf Natalie Hey 477 SV Motor Mickten Dresden

Stefanie Reinboth 468 KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt Heidi Bleyl 473 KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl

Heike Reinhardt 465 KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt Heike Roick 462 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow

Annett Kobel 460 HKSV Lauterbach Katja Wergin 457 SKC Kleeblatt Berlin

Marlies Wurscher 460 SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf Dorothea Quander 455 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow

Sophie Schulze 456 MSV Bautzen 04 Josephine Weinberger 455 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow

Gabi Muhl 451 HKSV Lauterbach Mareen Lehmann 448 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow

Peggy Riedel 451 MSV Bautzen 04 Gabriele Wergin 442 SKC Kleeblatt Berlin

Katrin Leihbecher 448 KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt Mandy Liss 441 SKC Kleeblatt Berlin

Annett Kobel 160 HKSV Lauterbach Natalie Hey 189 SV Motor Mickten Dresden

Marlies Wurscher 158 SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf Dorothea Quander 168 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow

Peggy Riedel 158 MSV Bautzen 04 Mandy Bley 164 KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl

Katrin Heutehaus 153 SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf Heidi Bleyl 160 KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl

Ines Schuster 152 SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf Heike Roick 160 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow

Diana Arnold 151 HKSV Lauterbach Mareen Lehmann 158 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow

Stefanie Reinboth 150 KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt Josephine Weinberger 157 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow

Heike Reinhardt 150 KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt Margrit Schöpp 152 VfB 1906 Sangerhausen

Christin Kleinstück 144 MSV Bautzen 04 Beate Weiß 152 SKC Kleeblatt Berlin

Kathleen Kobel 144 HKSV Lauterbach Katja Wergin 151 SKC Kleeblatt Berlin

Heim-Rekord Auswärts-Rekord
Mannschaft: TSV Betzigau  2878 Mannschaft: SSV 91 Brand Erbisdorf  2841
Einzel: Simone Röber  535 Einzel: Erika Vecseri SKK 98 Poing  528
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1. 1. Anett Boßecker KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 86 1 485,00 2 449,00 3 461,00 427 421 493 0
67. 2. Heidi Bleyl KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 84 1 473,00 2 443,00 3 453,00 433 473 482 0

3. 3. Gabi Muhl HKSV Lauterbach 84 1 470,00 2 465,00 3 466,67 447 451 516 0
12. 4. Mandy Bley KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 90 2 465,00 2 490,50 4 477,75 432 485 522 0

5. 5. Natalie Hey SV Motor Mickten Dresden 94 2 465,00 2 465,00 4 465,00 437 477 493 0
2. 6. Carla Keßler-Regel VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 62 2 455,00 1 471,00 3 460,33 449 434 518 0

68. 7. Dorothea Quander KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 59 1 455,00 2 426,00 3 435,67 439 455 469 1
4. 8. Mandy Liss SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 78 2 450,00 2 431,00 4 440,50 440 441 502 0
9. 9. Christin Kleinstück MSV Bautzen 04 87 2 446,50 2 434,00 4 440,25 437 438 513 0

11. 10. Heike Plönzke HKSV Lauterbach 61 1 446,00 0 0,00 1 446,00 0 0 446 0
14. 11. Maike Weinhold SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 65 2 442,00 2 450,00 4 446,00 427 443 503 0
15. 12. Vreni Schalla KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 88 2 442,00 2 429,50 4 435,75 445 442 499 0

6. 13. Andrea Predatsch VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 81 2 441,50 1 461,00 3 448,00 442 435 507 0
16. 14. Kathleen Kobel HKSV Lauterbach 87 2 440,50 2 415,00 4 427,75 442 430 495 0
19. 15. Gabriele Wergin SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 57 2 439,50 2 427,00 4 433,25 433 442 495 0
31. 16. Josephine WeinbergerKSV Borussia 55 Welzow 89 2 439,50 2 398,00 4 418,75 439 455 464 0
42. 17. Heike Roick KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 70 2 438,50 2 407,50 4 423,00 457 462 486 0

7. 18. Peggy Zenker SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 82 2 438,00 2 455,50 4 446,75 456 428 504 0
39. 19. Katja Wergin SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 86 2 437,00 2 449,50 4 443,25 441 457 502 0
22. 20. Stefanie Reinboth KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 85 1 436,00 1 468,00 2 452,00 427 468 502 1
10. 21. Beate Weiß SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 62 2 435,50 2 430,00 4 432,75 434 425 493 0
23. 22. Susann Ackermann Dresdner SV 1910 87 1 435,00 2 438,50 3 437,33 445 430 520 0
13. 23. Birgit Klein VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 63 2 433,50 0 0,00 2 433,50 412 422 472 0
24. 24. Sabine Smollich HKSV Lauterbach 63 2 432,00 1 460,00 3 441,33 427 0 493 0
30. 25. Angela Weber KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 58 2 431,00 2 413,50 4 422,25 422 437 481 0
45. 26. Mareen Lehmann KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 79 2 430,50 2 396,00 4 413,25 447 448 485 0
26. 27. Peggy Riedel MSV Bautzen 04 75 2 429,00 2 488,00 4 458,50 458 451 525 0
34. 28. Margrit Schöpp VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 62 2 428,00 1 443,00 3 433,00 433 434 479 0
27. 29. Sophia Helfer MSV Bautzen 04 88 1 428,00 2 426,50 3 427,00 0 419 497 0
28. 30. Christin Sintke Dresdner SV 1910 87 1 428,00 2 426,50 3 427,00 428 438 481 0
21. 31. Ramona Streblow KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 67 2 427,00 2 413,00 4 420,00 437 417 481 0
17. 32. Mandy Reinhardt SV Motor Mickten Dresden 90 2 426,50 2 429,50 4 428,00 418 415 473 0

8. 33. Agnes Kaufmann KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 72 2 426,00 2 459,00 4 442,50 419 405 512 0
29. 34. Ines Schuster SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 68 2 425,50 2 469,00 4 447,25 441 472 507 0
18. 35. Steffi Reinhardt SV Motor Mickten Dresden 65 2 425,50 2 438,00 4 431,75 417 414 480 0
32. 36. Heike Reinhardt KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 64 2 422,00 2 460,00 4 441,00 437 465 487 0
33. 37. Kathleen Risch KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 68 2 422,00 1 448,00 3 430,67 0 0 448 0
36. 38. Susanne Meiß HKSV Lauterbach 64 2 419,00 2 407,00 4 413,00 432 421 451 0
37. 39. Antje Lippmann SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 62 2 419,00 0 0,00 2 419,00 428 0 479 0
38. 40. Annett Kobel HKSV Lauterbach 68 1 418,00 2 448,00 3 438,00 452 460 473 0
25. 41. Nicole Müller SV Motor Mickten Dresden 72 2 416,50 2 405,50 4 411,00 0 402 542 0
41. 42. Ina Schönberg Dresdner SV 1910 73 1 416,00 2 403,50 3 407,67 456 436 513 0
43. 43. Sophie Schulze MSV Bautzen 04 87 2 414,50 2 450,50 4 432,50 441 456 493 0
53. 44. Claudia Beyer VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 87 2 414,00 0 0,00 2 414,00 414 426 452 1
20. 45. Vicky Otto VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 95 2 413,50 1 420,00 3 415,67 0 390 437 0
44. 46. Uta Melzer Dresdner SV 1910 69 1 413,00 2 433,00 3 426,33 422 416 510 0
46. 47. Kersti Friese MSV Bautzen 04 55 1 413,00 0 0,00 1 413,00 416 0 491 0
60. 48. Karin Zahn KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 56 2 411,00 2 456,00 4 433,50 428 434 491 0
35. 49. Anett Reumschüssel SV Motor Mickten Dresden 65 2 411,00 2 416,00 4 413,50 434 403 500 0
47. 50. Uta Baumgart SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 68 2 410,00 2 413,50 4 411,75 406 413 491 0
49. 51. Katrin Leihbecher KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 70 1 409,00 1 448,00 2 428,50 437 448 459 2
48. 52. Ines Rösel KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 72 1 409,00 2 424,50 3 419,33 0 0 446 0
50. 53. Kathy Petrich MSV Bautzen 04 83 1 408,00 2 407,50 3 407,67 439 411 497 0
51. 54. Katrin Heutehaus SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 69 1 406,00 2 464,50 3 445,00 445 471 512 0
52. 55. Rica Ulbricht SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 68 2 403,50 1 437,00 3 414,67 437 437 506 0
54. 56. Diana Arnold HKSV Lauterbach 77 2 400,50 2 463,00 4 431,75 442 445 490 0
55. 57. Annett Müller KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 77 2 400,50 2 425,50 4 413,00 419 432 464 0
40. 58. Ines Würzberger SV Motor Mickten Dresden 70 2 399,00 2 408,00 4 403,50 416 382 473 0
56. 59. Laura Neander Dresdner SV 1910 91 1 397,00 2 382,50 3 387,33 417 373 462 0
57. 60. Kerstin Winkler KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 66 2 396,00 0 0,00 2 396,00 429 396 473 0
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
2. 1. Mandy Bley KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 4 485 1911 477,75 1254 313,50 657 164,25 5 1,25
3. 2. Gabi Muhl HKSV Lauterbach 3 451 1400 466,67 938 312,67 462 154,00 6 2,00
5. 3. Natalie Hey SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4 477 1860 465,00 1198 299,50 662 165,50 4 1,00
1. 4. Anett Boßecker KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 3 421 1383 461,00 906 302,00 477 159,00 5 1,67
4. 5. Carla Keßler-Regel VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 434 1381 460,33 880 293,33 501 167,00 4 1,33
6. 6. Peggy Riedel MSV Bautzen 04 4 451 1834 458,50 1216 304,00 618 154,50 2 0,50

15. 7. Heidi Bleyl KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 3 473 1359 453,00 902 300,67 457 152,33 7 2,33
23. 8. Stefanie Reinboth KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 2 468 904 452,00 613 306,50 291 145,50 4 2,00
10. 9. Maria Handschke VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 1 0 451 451,00 302 302,00 149 149,00 2 2,00
8. 10. Andrea Predatsch VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 435 1344 448,00 911 303,67 433 144,33 7 2,33

20. 11. Ines Schuster SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 4 472 1789 447,25 1176 294,00 613 153,25 10 2,50
9. 12. Peggy Zenker SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 4 428 1787 446,75 1162 290,50 625 156,25 5 1,25

11. 13. Maike Weinhold SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 4 443 1784 446,00 1237 309,25 547 136,75 15 3,75
12. 14. Heike Plönzke HKSV Lauterbach 1 0 446 446,00 314 314,00 132 132,00 3 3,00
30. 15. Katrin Heutehaus SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 3 471 1335 445,00 912 304,00 423 141,00 3 1,00
21. 16. Katja Wergin SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 4 457 1773 443,25 1171 292,75 602 150,50 16 4,00
7. 17. Agnes Kaufmann KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 4 405 1770 442,50 1204 301,00 566 141,50 20 5,00

16. 18. Sabine Smollich HKSV Lauterbach 3 0 1324 441,33 886 295,33 438 146,00 18 6,00
27. 19. Heike Reinhardt KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 4 465 1764 441,00 1188 297,00 576 144,00 12 3,00
19. 20. Mandy Liss SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 4 441 1762 440,50 1182 295,50 580 145,00 7 1,75
17. 21. Christin Kleinstück MSV Bautzen 04 4 438 1761 440,25 1182 295,50 579 144,75 13 3,25
38. 22. Annett Kobel HKSV Lauterbach 3 460 1314 438,00 914 304,67 400 133,33 11 3,67
18. 23. Susann Ackermann Dresdner SV 1910 3 430 1312 437,33 896 298,67 416 138,67 12 4,00
25. 24. Vreni Schalla KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 4 442 1743 435,75 1198 299,50 545 136,25 27 6,75
39. 25. Dorothea Quander KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 3 455 1307 435,67 881 293,67 426 142,00 11 3,67
43. 26. Marlies Wurscher SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 3 460 1301 433,67 891 297,00 410 136,67 15 5,00
26. 27. Karin Zahn KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 4 434 1734 433,50 1179 294,75 555 138,75 26 6,50
13. 28. Birgit Klein VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 2 422 867 433,50 591 295,50 276 138,00 20 10,00
34. 29. Gabriele Wergin SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 4 442 1733 433,25 1182 295,50 551 137,75 12 3,00
28. 30. Margrit Schöpp VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 434 1299 433,00 857 285,67 442 147,33 11 3,67
24. 31. Beate Weiß SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 4 425 1731 432,75 1184 296,00 547 136,75 10 2,50
40. 32. Sophie Schulze MSV Bautzen 04 4 456 1730 432,50 1206 301,50 524 131,00 18 4,50
36. 33. Diana Arnold HKSV Lauterbach 4 445 1727 431,75 1164 291,00 563 140,75 21 5,25
22. 34. Steffi Reinhardt SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4 414 1727 431,75 1178 294,50 549 137,25 23 5,75
14. 35. Carola Bley KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 4 392 1725 431,25 1159 289,75 566 141,50 16 4,00
33. 36. Kathleen Risch KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 3 0 1292 430,67 880 293,33 412 137,33 6 2,00
56. 37. Katrin Leihbecher KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 2 448 857 428,50 614 307,00 243 121,50 14 7,00
29. 38. Mandy Reinhardt SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4 415 1712 428,00 1211 302,75 501 125,25 24 6,00
37. 39. Kathleen Kobel HKSV Lauterbach 4 430 1711 427,75 1180 295,00 531 132,75 21 5,25
41. 40. Christin Sintke Dresdner SV 1910 3 438 1281 427,00 870 290,00 411 137,00 13 4,33
32. 41. Sophia Helfer MSV Bautzen 04 3 419 1281 427,00 873 291,00 408 136,00 15 5,00
31. 42. Uta Melzer Dresdner SV 1910 3 416 1279 426,33 898 299,33 381 127,00 14 4,67
55. 43. Heike Roick KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 4 462 1692 423,00 1111 277,75 581 145,25 11 2,75
47. 44. Angela Weber KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 4 437 1689 422,25 1170 292,50 519 129,75 19 4,75
42. 45. Ramona Streblow KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 4 417 1680 420,00 1128 282,00 552 138,00 12 3,00
46. 46. Sindy Jonas MSV Bautzen 04 2 421 839 419,50 583 291,50 256 128,00 15 7,50
44. 47. Ines Rösel KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 3 0 1258 419,33 871 290,33 387 129,00 14 4,67
45. 48. Antje Lippmann SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 2 0 838 419,00 577 288,50 261 130,50 13 6,50
58. 49. Josephine Weinberger KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 4 455 1675 418,75 1129 282,25 546 136,50 13 3,25
49. 50. Alexandra Weinhold SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 1 0 416 416,00 293 293,00 123 123,00 6 6,00
35. 51. Vicky Otto VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 390 1247 415,67 861 287,00 386 128,67 23 7,67
61. 52. Rica Ulbricht SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 3 437 1244 414,67 844 281,33 400 133,33 17 5,67
62. 53. Claudia Beyer VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 2 426 828 414,00 593 296,50 235 117,50 10 5,00
48. 54. Anett Reumschüssel SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4 403 1654 413,50 1169 292,25 485 121,25 22 5,50
63. 55. Mareen Lehmann KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 4 448 1653 413,25 1141 285,25 512 128,00 15 3,75
54. 56. Susanne Meiß HKSV Lauterbach 4 421 1652 413,00 1170 292,50 482 120,50 32 8,00
59. 57. Annett Müller KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 4 432 1652 413,00 1173 293,25 479 119,75 20 5,00
51. 58. Kersti Friese MSV Bautzen 04 1 0 413 413,00 298 298,00 115 115,00 3 3,00
52. 59. Uta Baumgart SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 4 413 1647 411,75 1172 293,00 475 118,75 32 8,00
50. 60. Nicole Müller SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4 402 1644 411,00 1174 293,50 470 117,50 21 5,25
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2. Bundesliga Ost Frauen 4. Spieltag

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F
HKSV Lauterbach 2613 846 23 VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 2541 766 44

Diana Arnold 445 151 1 Claudia Beyer 426 120 7
Isabel Endregat 406 122 8 Vicky Otto 390 102 12
Kathleen Kobel 430 144 3 Birgit Klein 422 123 13
Gabi Muhl 451 143 3 Margrit Schöpp 434 152 7
Annett Kobel 460 160 1 Andrea Predatsch 435 122 3
Susanne Meiß 421 126 7 Carla Keßler-Regel 434 147 2

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F

Dresdner SV 1910 2502 751 26 SKC Kleeblatt Berlin 2582 835 14

Ina Schönberg 436 139 5 Karin Gruhle 389 106 5
Laura Neander 373 113 9 Beate Weiß 425 152 0
Susann Ackermann 430 133 3 Katja Wergin 457 151 5

Ulrike Thalheim 409 111 5 Mandy Liss 441 133 1
Christin Sintke 438 140 3 Peggy Zenker 428 151 2
Uta Melzer 416 115 1 Gabriele Wergin 442 142 1

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F

SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 2696 840 31 KSV "Lumpen" Cranzahl 2585 813 41

Ines Schuster 472 152 3 Heidi Bleyl 473 160 2
Rica Ulbricht 437 135 8 Carola Bley 392 116 5
Uta Baumgart 413 113 11 Kerstin Winkler 396 107 14
Marlies Wurscher 460 158 4 Karin Zahn 434 142 9
Katrin Heutehaus 471 153 1 Mandy Bley 485 164 4
Maike Weinhold 443 129 4 Agnes Kaufmann 405 124 7

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F

KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt 2676 840 21 KSV Borussia 55 Welzow 2674 910 19

Katrin Leihbecher 448 136 6 Josephine Weinberger 455 157 2
Vreni Schalla 442 133 5 Dorothea Quander 455 168 3
Anett Boßecker 421 139 1 Ramona Streblow 417 124 2
Annett Müller 432 132 2 Mareen Lehmann 448 158 2
Stefanie Reinboth 468 150 4 Angela Weber 437 143 6
Heike Reinhardt 465 150 3 Heike Roick 462 160 4

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F

MSV Bautzen 04 2596 833 20 SV Motor Mickten Dresden 2493 776 33

Sindy Jonas 421 123 9 Nicole Müller 402 138 3
Sophie Schulze 456 142 3 Natalie Hey 477 189 1
Sophia Helfer 419 134 4 Ines Würzberger 382 101 11
Kathy Petrich 411 132 1 Mandy Reinhardt 415 115 7
Christin Kleinstück 438 144 3 Anett Reumschüssel 403 113 5
Peggy Riedel 451 158 0 Steffi Reinhardt 414 120 6

Ergebnisübersicht der gegeneinander erzielte Ergebnisse
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